505254747 12/27/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

EPAS ID: PAT5301518

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DENG-HUEI HWANG	12/26/2018
BINGHO TSAI	12/26/2018
MENG-YU LEE	12/26/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	J-MEX INC.	
Street Address:	B2, 3F, NO. 1, LI-HSIN 1ST RD., SCIENCE PARK	
City:	HSINCHU CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	300	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16234204

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)530-9797

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-530-9700

Email: JOWENS@HOLLP.COM

Correspondent Name: HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP Address Line 1: 162 NORTH WOLFE ROAD

Address Line 4: SUNNYVALE, CALIFORNIA 94086

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DF-13100	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JONATHAN O. OWENS	
SIGNATURE:	/Jonathan O. Owens/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/27/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_12_27_2018#page1.tif

PATENT 505254747 REEL: 047863 FRAME: 0091

道法編號: PE0739#23/07022

ASSIGNMENT

acknowledged, the undersigned,	consideration, the receipt of which is hereby
(1) 1.Deng-Huei Hwang 2.Bing-Ho Tsai 3	.Meng-Yu Lee
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRAN (2) J-MEX Inc. (3) B2, 3F, No.1. Li-Hsin 1st Rd. Science Park, I (hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire improvements which are disclosed in the entitled (4) METHOD AND SYSTEM OF PLANNING F	having a place of business at Hsinchu City 300, Taiwan, R.O.C. right, title and interest in and to any and all application for United States Letters Patent
which application was: (a) executed by the undersigned on (5a)	December 26, 2018
and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues application and patents, and the right to all be the protection of industrial property and application. It is hereby authorized and requested the all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to sinterest or its designee. Upon said consideration, it is further agbut at the expense of said Assignee, the under substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications generally do everything possible which said Assignee.	at the Commissioner of Patents issue any and said Assignee, its assigns or its successors in greed that, when requested, without charge to signed will execute all divisional, continuing, ations; execute all rightful other papers; and Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in
securing and maintaining patent protection as	•
DATE:	INVENTOR(S)
December 26, 2018 December 26, 2018	Deng-Huei Hwang Lien - Wari Kanan Bing-Ho Tsai
December 26, 2018	Meng-Yu Lee Meng-Yu Cel
WITNESSES:	

RECORDED: 12/27/2018

PATENT REEL: 047863 FRAME: 0092